4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

<

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0l1.Bivolari 4

0166527F
0166585F
0166502F
0166568F
0166538F
0166528F
0166575F
0166557F
0166535F
0166508F
0166542F
0166539F
0162174F
0166558F
0166567F
0166549F
0166570M
0166509F
0166566F
0166510F
0168892F
0166506F
0166577F
0166573F
0166556F
0166515F
0166524M
0166519F
0166520F
0166550F
0166532F
0166548F
0166576F
0166555F
0166563F
0166554F
0166537F
0166552F
0166505F

BENZING Live

1: 20503499 2:

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

-1.17

20506022

| ALBS
| ALBS

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

6320

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:32 GPS Ceas Atomic
:32 40 Ceas Porumbei
:32 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB13FAD2 |30.08 08:11
|DBO3F857 |30.08 08:16:
|DB13FB43 |30.08 08:16:
|DBO3F858 |30.08 08:16:
|DBO3F87F |30.08 08:16:
|DB13FB0O8 |30.08 08:16:
|DBO3F860 |30.08 08:16:
|DBO3F859 |30.08 08:16:
|DB13FB47 |30.08 08:16:
|DBO3F884 |30.08 08:16:
|DBO3F86A |30.08 08:17
| DBO3F887 |30.08 08:17
| DBO3F8A2 |30.08 08:17
| DBO3F895 |30.08 08:17
|DBO3F873 |30.08 08:17
|DB13FABB |30.08 08:17
|DBO3F89D |30.08 08:17:
|DBO3F865 |30.08 08:17:
|DB13FB36 |30.08 08:17
|DBO3F881 |30.08 08:17:
|DBO3F856 |30.08 08:17
|DB13FB77 |30.08 08:18
|DB13FABA |30.08 08:18:
|DB13FBO1 |30.08 08:19:
|DBO3F885 |30.08 08:19:
|DB13FBAE |30.08 08:19:
|DBO3F867 |30.08 08:19:
|DBO3F852 |30.08 08:19:
|DB13FABD |30.08 08:19:
|DBO3F87D |30.08 08:19:
| DBO3F88E |30.08 08:19:
|DB13FABO |30.08 08:20:
|DB13FAF6 |30.08 08:20
|DB13FAF5 |30.08 08:20
|DB13FBOE |30.08 08:20
|DBO3F87E |30.08 08:20
|DBO3F86F |30.08 08:21
|DBO3F851 |30.08 08:21
|DB13FB1F |30.08 08:21

FILE ON
| SERVER

Bivolari 4

VALID

30,06, 2025 19317

0°0'0"wW
30.08.2025 19:17:15
Bizgan Nelu

25°

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

52"
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| OK
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| OK
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

<

Por.

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0l1.Bivolari 4

0166512F
0166518F
0166523F
0166541F
0166501F
0166536F
0166531F
0166553F
0166530F
0166526F
0166583F
0166522F
0166517F
0166571F
0166547F
0166592F
0074760F
1198024F
2065160F
0166574F
0166514F
0166562F
0166544F
0166516F
0166579F
0166521F
0162175F
0166540F
0166511F
0168975F
0166504F
0166503F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 20503499 2:

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

-1.17

20506022

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

6320

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:32 GPS Ceas Atomic
:32 40 Ceas Porumbei
:32 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB13FBOA |30.08 08:21
|DB13FAD8 |30.08 08:21
|DB13FBO6 |30.08 08:21
|DB13FBOO |30.08 08:24
|DB13FAB5 |30.08 08:24
|DBO3F897 |30.08 08:26
| DBODFO7F |]30.08 08:26
|DB13FAFA |30.08 08:29
|DBO3F850 |30.08 08:29
|DBO57C20 130.08 08:29
|DBO3F89A |30.08 08:29
|DB13FADLl |30.08 08:29
|DB13FAC6 |30.08 08:29
|DB13FAF9 |30.08 08:31
|DB13FAF8 |30.08 08:31
|DB13FBAF |30.08 08:32
|DBO3F85E |30.08 08:32
|DBO3F84C |30.08 08:34
|DBO3F845 |30.08 08:34
|DB13FB13 |30.08 08:34
|DBO3F85D |30.08 08:39
|DB13FB44 |30.08 08:40
|DB13FAA7 |30.08 08:45:
|DBO7778C |30.08 08:45:
|DB13FC03 |30.08 08:48
|DBO3F89B |30.08 08:51
|DBO3F843 |30.08 08:54
|DB13FCOD |30.08 08:54
|DBO3F894 |30.08 09:27
|DB13FAAD |30.08 09:42:
|DBO57C05 |30.08 09:44:
|DBO3F883 |30.08 17:59

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Bivolari 4

0°0'0"wW

30,06, 2025 19317

30.08.2025 19:17:15
Bizgan Nelu

25°°52"

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant

|OK |
|OK |
|OK |
|OK |
|OK |
|OK |
|OK |
|OK |
|OK |
|OK |
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|OK |
|OK |
|OK |
|OK |
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235216_1756484373.pdf

